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A 	 Indoor Pool
B 	 Whirlpool
C 	 Outdoor Pools
D 	 Arcade
E 	 Main Fitness Center    
F	 Otto’s Restaurant
G 	 Elkhart Lake Ballroom
H 	 Lakeview Room 
I 	 Turtle Bay Room
J 	 Sundeck
K	 Crystal Lake Ballroom
L 	 Crystal Lake Patio
M 	 Crystal LakeTerrace
N 	 Business Center
0 	 Children’s Activity Room
P 	 Fitness Room (lower level)
Q 	 Whirlpool / Sauna (lower level)
R 	 L’ecole de la Maison
	 Elevators
	 Aspira Spa
	 Lola’s on the Lake

first floor 
& lower level 

Elkhart Lake

A
B

D E

H

I

J

C
C L

K M

Pa
rk

in
g

O
sth

off
 A

ve
nu

e

Walkway
to LakeReflecting

Pond

Gazebo

Lake Deck &
Beach House

Beach

34
36

38
40

62
64

66
68

70

78
81

82
83

8584
86 87

89
88

90
91

92

9394

96 95

97

99
98

F G

Q

P

*

*

O

Aspira Spa

Lola’s 

on the Lake

R

Watersports 
& Bicycle Rental

Bonfire Pit

Picnic Area

Driveway 1

Driveway 2

Parking

Paver Path Paver Path

Parking

N
orth W

ing So
ut

h 
W

in
g

To Downtown Elkhart Lake

Pa
rk

in
g

N

To Downtown Elkhart Lake

Parking

Osthoff Avenue

Parking

D
r

iv
ew

ay
 3

D
r

iv
ew

ay
 4

Osthoff Avenue

East 
Parking 

Lot

Parking
Parking

Parking

Entrance

Entran
ce

Conference Center
Main Entrance/ 

Building

Walkway
to Lake



second floor
A 	 Front Desk
B 	 Lobby
C 	 Gift Shop
D 	 Real Estate Sales
E 	 Board Room
F	 Elk Room Lounge
G 	 Elk Room Study
H 	 Elk Room Balcony 
I 	 Vending
J 	 Palm Garden Ballroom A–F
K 	 Villa Gottfried Room A–B
L 	 Grand Libelle Ballroom A–F
	 Elevators
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